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1.1

SHIFT POINT _____

2-speed gearbox set SL8 XLI # 903652

SCREW M3x10
NOTE: M3x3 .
Screw in all the way, N;).TE. h
then unscrew 3 turns | :c::;t tot ;inm);:
the gap of the shoes
to the bell. Check

regularly
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5x5

5x5

19,

A

NOTE: |

screw to minimize

the gap of the shoes
to the bell. Check
regularly

NOTE:

Adjust the M3x3\|
M3x3

16

_—SHIFT POINT
SCREW
M3x10 NOTE:

Screw in all the way,
then unscrew 3 turns

In order to use the new gearbox, you also
need the new type Centax gear pinions

CLUTCH GEARS

903640
903641
903642
903643
903644
903645
903646

R5

Centax gear-pinion alu 18T XLI
Centax gear-pinion alu 19T XLI
Centax gear-pinion alu 20T XLI
Centax gear-pinion alu 23T XLI
Centax gear-pinion alu 24T XLI
Centax gear-pinion alu 25T XLI
Centax gear-pinion alu set XLI (6)
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1.2

1.3
M3x6 \

\ 110213

2.5x10

\903629



@)
wl
(@)
©)
—
o
X
]

110109

110116

804371

804369

110202

903632

903639

110122

903630

903633 56T
903634 57T
903635 58T

110122

903636 61T
903637 62T
903638 63T

2-speed gear set SL8 (6) XLI




